RoploR EGT 1300

made for garden




RoploR EGT 1300

made for garden

No objednaci ¢islo nazev Name Qt
1 740000001 nuz kompletni blade 1
2 740000002 sroub noze bolt of blade 2
3 740000003 sroub hex bolt M6X145 2
4 740000004 prachova podlozka zeal circle 17x30x10 2
5 740000005 Sroub hex bolt M6X25 9
6 740000006 levy kryt prevodovky turbine cover 1
7 740000007 pouzdro turbine steel bush 2
8 740000008 klinek pin key 1
9 740000009 prevodové kolo turbine 1
10 | 740000010 hridel pfevodovky trubine shaft 1
1 740000011 Sroub hex bolt M6X60 4
12 | 740000012 nyt hex screw M8 2
13 | 740000013 pruzna pojistka jump ring 17 2
14 | 740000014 Stitek cramp of steel cover 1
15 | 740000015 kryt noz{ steel cover 1
16 | 740000016 pravy kryt pfevodovky turbine cover 1
17 740000017 sroub screw M6 15
18 | 740000018 ndz blade 1
19 | 740000019 hridel worm 1
20 | 740000020 tesnéni prevodovky O zeal 3.5*150 1
21 | 740000021 loZisko bearing 1
22 | 740000022 pouzdro copper cover 2
23 | 740000023 gufera zeal circle 17x30x10 1
24 | 740000024 Sroub self-tap screw ST4*16 3
25 | 740000025 miska anti-oil cover 1
26 | 740000026 ozuboné kolo big gear 1
27 | 740000027 klips circle 2
28 | 740000028 lozisko bearing 608 1
29 | 740000029 klinek shaft of big gear 1
30 | 740000030 kartér ozubeného kola gear box 1
31 | 740000031 lozisko bearing 6001 1
32 | 740000032 rotor rotor 1
33 | 740000033 podlozka break wind ring 1
34 | 740000034 Sroub self-tap screw ST5*60 2
35 | 740000035 stator stator 1
36 | 740000036 lozisko bearing 608 1
37 | 740000037 podlozka rubber circle 608 1
38 | 740000038 kryt motoru housing 1
39 | 740000039 kryt head box 1
40 | 740000040 kryt uhliku carbon brush cover 2
41 740000041 uhlik carbon brush 2
42 | 740000042 drzak uhliku brush holder 2
43 | 740000043 pruzina spring 2
44 | 740000044 sroub self-tap screw ST4*16 4




RoploR EGT 1300

made for garden

45 | 740000045 kryt back housing 1
46 | 740000046 sroub self-tap screw ST4*16 6
47 | 740000047 tlacitko vypinace switch button B 1
48 | 740000048 pruZina switch spring 1
49 | 740000049 kryt vypinace left up-cover of switch 1
50 | 740000050 kondenzator capacitor 0.22 1
51 740000051 pruZina switch handle spring 1
52 | 740000052 svorka wheel 1




